
Report from Controller of Examination (COE)



SGT UNIVERSITY 
SHREE GURU GOBIND SINGH TRICENTENARY UNIVERSITY 

(UGC Approved) Gurugram.. Delhi-NCR 

Budhera. Gurugram-Badli Road, Gurugram (Haryana)-122505 Ph .. 0124-2278183. 2278184. 2278185 

Certificate from Controller of Examination 

This is to certify that SGT University Gurugram has received following 

numbers of grievance/complaints related to evaluation from the students 

who have appeared in the examinations during the last five years. 

Year 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

2017-18 

Total 

Number of Grievances/Complaints 

02 

02 

11 

24 

Nil 

39 

Registra h
SGTUniL
Budhera. Gurugram 

nations 

rugram 


	Blank Page
	Blank Page



