



## SGT UNIVERSITY

SHREE GURU GOBIND SINGH TRICENTENARY UNIVERSITY (UGC Approved)

Gurugram, Delhi-NCR

Budhera, Gurugram-Badli Road, Gurugram (Haryana) - 122505 Ph.: 0124-2278183, 2278184, 2278185

## **Certificate from Controller of Examination**

This is to certify that SGT University Gurugram has received following numbers of grievance/complaints related to evaluation from the students who have appeared in the examinations during the last five years.

Year	Number of Grievances/Complaints
2021-22	02
2020-21	02
2019-20	11
2018-19	24
2017-18	Nil
Total	39

Controller of Examinations
SGT University, Gurugram

Registrar SGT University Budhera, Gurugram